
Oxford Diocesan Guild of Church Bell Ringers

North Bucks Branch

Programme of events for 2023

Thu. 19th January, 2 p.m. Milton Keynes Village Midweek

Sat. 4th February, 4 p.m. Shenley (6) Open PracƟce

Thu. 16th February, 2 p.m. Maids Moreton (6) Midweek

Sat. 4th March, 3 p.m. Olney (10) A.G.M

Sat 11th March ONB Branch Guild Spring General CommiƩee

Thu. 16th March, 2 p.m. TBA Midweek*

Fri. / Sat March 24th, 25th MK Centre RecruiƟng Event

Sat. 1st April, 4 p.m. Padbury (6) Open PracƟce

Mon 3rd – Sat 8th April Holy Week

Thu. 20th April, 2 p.m. TBA Midweek*

Mon 1st May Chiltern Branch Guild Ringing Day

Sat. 6th – Sun 14th May All CoronaƟon – QP week

Thu. 18th May, 2 p.m. TBA Midweek*

Sat. 20th May Broadwell (8) Guild 8-Bell CompeƟƟon & AGM

Sat. 3rd June, 4 p.m. CliŌon Reynes (6) Branch Striking CompeƟƟon

Thu. 15th June, 2 p.m. TBA Midweek*

Sat. 24th June Milton Keynes Deanery Ringing up and down session*

Sat. 1st July, 5 p.m. Shalstone (5) Open PracƟce

Sat 8th July Oxford Guild FesƟval

Sat. 22nd July, 5 p.m. TBA Inter Branch CompeƟƟon

Sat. 5th August Bedfordshire Branch OuƟng*



Sat. 2nd September, 4 p.m. Hanslope (8) Half Yearly MeeƟng *

Thu. 21st September, 2 p.m. TBA Midweek*

Sat. 7th October, 4 p.m. Lillingstone Lovell (6) Open PracƟce

Thu. 19th October, 2 p.m. TBA Midweek*

Sat. 4th November, 4 p.m. Great Linford (6) Open PracƟce*

Thu. 16th November, 2 p.m. TBA  Midweek*

Sat. 25th November Banbury branch Guild 10-Bell & General CommiƩee 

MeeƟng

Sat. 2nd December, 4 p.m. Newport Pagnell (8) Christmas Social 

* To be confirmed

Up to date informaƟon can be found on the branch web site: hƩp://www.northbucksbranch.org.uk/
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